PREPARED 1/02/26, 8:40:26
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 12/01/25 TO 12/31/25
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS

CLASS: ALL CLASSES

1

BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

25-00025444

25-00025447

25-00025445

25-00025446

ALAMO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION 12/04/25
1303 MAPLE DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4917

HIKES AND SHENANIGANS LLC 12/30/25
2406 MESA LN
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

MAGIC GARDEN PRODUCTION LLC 12/12/25
2105 CORNELL AVE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

TRACEY JERNIGAN 12/18/25
2415 NEVADA DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-3718

NEW

NEW

NEW

LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE

ONLINE

CANNABIS - PRODUCER

PAINTER

505-913-1010

575-626-0300

575-291-4447

575-324-5772



PREPARED 1/02/26, 8:40:26 LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME PAGE 2
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 12/01/25 TO 12/31/25
PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

-------------- NEW LICENSES ------------- --=--=--------- RNW LICENSES ------------- -w==eec-~------ TRN LICENSES -------------
AC: 4 AC: [} AC: 0
PP: 0 PP 0 PP: 0
IN: 0 IN: 1] IN: o]
VO: 0 vO: 0 vO: 0
PG: 0 PG: 0 PG: 0
BR: 0 BR: 0 BR: 0
OB: 0 OB 0 OB: 0
[+ 0 0
4 0 0



