

PREPARED 1/02/26, 8:40:26  
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME  
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME  
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 12/01/25 TO 12/31/25  
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

PAGE 1

LIC #	BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS	ISSUED	TYPE	CLASSIFICATION	BUS PHONE #
25-00025444	ALAMO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION 1303 MAPLE DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4917	12/04/25	NEW	LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE	505-913-1010
25-00025447	HIKES AND SHENANIGANS LLC 2406 MESA LN ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	12/30/25	NEW	ONLINE	575-626-0300
25-00025445	MAGIC GARDEN PRODUCTION LLC 2105 CORNELL AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	12/12/25	NEW	CANNABIS - PRODUCER	575-291-4447
25-00025446	TRACEY JERNIGAN 2415 NEVADA DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-3718	12/18/25	NEW	PAINTER	575-324-5772

PREPARED 1/02/26, 8:40:26  
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME  
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME  
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 12/01/25 TO 12/31/25  
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

PAGE 2

GRAND TOTALS

NEW LICENSES	RNW LICENSES	TRN LICENSES
AC: 4	AC: 0	AC: 0
PP: 0	PP: 0	PP: 0
IN: 0	IN: 0	IN: 0
VO: 0	VO: 0	VO: 0
PG: 0	PG: 0	PG: 0
BR: 0	BR: 0	BR: 0
OB: 0	OB: 0	OB: 0
UC: 0	UC: 0	UC: 0
LIC: 4	LIC: 0	LIC: 0